File no      : SR20250423-1 新 规 ●
Date         : 2025.04.23 变 更
 Buyer:
      Specifications   For   Approval
      承    認     原
Part Name  部品名 Polyester Film Capacitor
Model Name C-FILM  PEF   - Ammo Tapping
Specification 规格 FULL SERIES

SPECIFICAITON POLYESTER  FILM  CAPACITOR  PAGE
SERIES TYPE PEF ISSUE NO 2 REVISION NO. 2  12 / 12
13. Ordering Information
RATED VOLTAGE :
050 = 50 Vdc
100 = 100 Vdc
250 = 250 Vdc
400 = 400 Vdc
TOLERANCE :
J : +  5%
K : +10%
CAPACITANCE VALUE : Capacitance value reading
102 : 1000pf 101 100pF 0.0001uF 0.1nF
102 1000pF    0.001uF 1nF
103 10000pF    0.01uF 10nF
PACKING TYPE : 104 100000pF    0.1uF 100nF
AM: Ammo Tapping 105 1000000pF 1uF 1000nF
BS : Bulk Straight Lead
ITEM :
PEF   : Polyester Film Capacitor (Mylar Cap.)
Example :
1. PEF  BS 222 K 1000 : Polyester film Cap, Bulk Straight Lead, 0.0022uf,  10%,1000Vdc